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1 IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have executed this Agreement as of the day and 

2 year first hereinabove written. 

3 ATTEST: 

4 

BERNIECE E. SEIDEL, Clerk to the 
Board of Supervisors 

COUNTY OF FRESNO 5 

6 

7 By~~~ 
Chair, Board of Supervisors 8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

APPROVED AS TO LEGAL FORM: 
DANIEL C. CEDERBORG, COUNTY COUNSEL 

14 By~-~~~--~~+L~~-+--

15 

16 

17 

APPROVED AS TO ACCO TING FORM: 
VICKI CROW, C.P.A., AUDITOR-CONTROLLER 
TREASURER-TAX COLLECTOR 

18 /L 
19 By _d___lL~~;A'-=-.:__· -"--"'-U~l)-=--];u--__ 
20 

21 REVIEWED AND RECOMMNEDED FOR 
APPROVAL: 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

a, Director 
Department of Social Services 

Fund/Subclass: 
Organization: 
Account/Program: 

0001/10000 
56107649 
436110 

Fresno, CA 




